Caliber Home Loans Two-Person Scramble

Saturday, October 2nd, 2021

Scoring Summary - $4120 Prize Fund!
First Division

Gross Score
1st Place $300.00 David Dunham - Cody Roth 61
2nd Place $250.00 Bob Fields - Mike Fields 62
3rd Place $210.00 Steve Kaestner - Jeff McMahon 63
4th Place $160.00 John Maurer - Greg Paul 64
Net

1st Place $300.00 Ky Zech - Kevin LeDuc 61
2nd Place $168.00 Dave Weymouth - Tanner Weymouth 63
2nd Place $168.00 Greg Eliason - Wade Anthony 63
2nd Place $168.00 Todd Haggard - Michael Linville 63
2nd Place $168.00 Yancey Sanders - Ben Vollrath 63
2nd Place $168.00 Dave Ralston - Gary Russell 63

Second Division

Gross Score
1st Place $300.00 Steve Preator - Michael Broekstra 70
2nd Place $250.00 Jim Henderson - Blake Robbins 71
3rd Place $185.00 Kelly Devlin - Darren Wood 72
3rd Place $185.00 Chad Biddle - Jack Verduin 72
Net

1st Place $300.00 Paul Temer - Jason Chambers 63



2nd Place

3rd Place

3rd Place

3rd Place

6th Place

6th Place

6th Place

Field Prizes

#4 KP
#8 KP
#13 KP
#16 KP
Skins

Gross - $194

Net - $241

$250.00

$163.00

$163.00

$163.00

$33.00

$33.00

$33.00

Jason Frank - Curt Gerner
Randy Elsbree - Kevin Kurtz
Ed Cribby - Michael Laik
Luke McManus - Keith Tinsley
Chris Edmonds - Herman Murillo
Bradley Hamby - Tyler Miksovsky

Michael Francis - Jerry Schulte

4some @ Sudden Valley - Kevin Kurtz
4some @ Avalon GL - David Dunham
4some @ North Bellingham - John Maurer
4some @ Whidbey - Tanner Weymouth

Hole

16
17

Hole

15

Bob Fields - Mike Fields
Dave Weymouth - Tanner Weymouth
Kevin A. Miller - Sevryn Modahl

Austin Shenton - Brodie Bonfilio
Bob Fields - Mike Fields
Tyler Miksovsky - Bradley Hamby

65

66

66

66

67

67

67

Distance

4' 2"
5" 1"

3' 4"
2' 6"

Score

N W



