Caliber Home Loans Two-Person Scramble Saturday, October 2nd, 2021

Scoring Summary - \$4120 Prize Fund! First Division

Gross 1st Place	\$300.00	David Dunham - Cody Roth	Score 61		
2nd Place	\$250.00	Bob Fields - Mike Fields	62		
3rd Place	\$210.00	Steve Kaestner - Jeff McMahon	63		
4th Place	\$160.00	John Maurer - Greg Paul	64		
Net 1st Place	\$300.00	Ky Zech - Kevin LeDuc	61		
2nd Place	\$168.00	Dave Weymouth - Tanner Weymouth	63		
2nd Place	\$168.00	Greg Eliason - Wade Anthony	63		
2nd Place	\$168.00	Todd Haggard - Michael Linville	63		
2nd Place	\$168.00	Yancey Sanders - Ben Vollrath	63		
2nd Place	\$168.00	Dave Ralston - Gary Russell	63		
Second Division					
Gross 1st Place	\$300.00	Steve Preator - Michael Broekstra	Score 70		
2nd Place	\$250.00	Jim Henderson - Blake Robbins	71		
3rd Place	\$185.00	Kelly Devlin - Darren Wood	72		
3rd Place	\$185.00	Chad Biddle - Jack Verduin	72		
Net					
1st Place	\$300.00	Paul Temer - Jason Chambers	63		

2nd Place	\$250.00	Jason Frank - Curt Gerner	65
3rd Place	\$163.00	Randy Elsbree - Kevin Kurtz	66
3rd Place	\$163.00	Ed Cribby - Michael Laik	66
3rd Place	\$163.00	Luke McManus - Keith Tinsley	66
6th Place	\$33.00	Chris Edmonds - Herman Murillo	67
6th Place	\$33.00	Bradley Hamby - Tyler Miksovsky	67
6th Place	\$33.00	Michael Francis - Jerry Schulte	67
Field Prizes			Distance
#4 KP	4some @ Su	dden Valley - Kevin Kurtz	4' 2"
#8 KP	4some @ Ava	alon GL - David Dunham	5' 1"
#13 KP	4some @ No	rth Bellingham - John Maurer	3' 4"

<u>Skins</u>

#16 KP

Gross - \$194	Hole		Score
	3	Bob Fields - Mike Fields	2
	16	Dave Weymouth - Tanner Weymouth	2
	17	Kevin A. Miller - Sevryn Modahl	3
Net - \$241	Hole		
	1	Austin Shenton - Brodie Bonfilio	3
	3	Bob Fields - Mike Fields	2
	15	Tyler Miksovsky - Bradley Hamby	2

4some @ Whidbey - Tanner Weymouth